
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

PO Box 730

Stoughton, WI 53589

PO Box 730

Stoughton, WI 53589

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

kfedeli@eco-resource.netEco-Resource Consulting (608) 877-9372Katie Fedeli

cfrazer@eco-resource.netEco-Resource Consulting (608) 877-9372Clay Frazer

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Contract 7737

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Lawrence 
Pearson

Matt Huber mlhuber@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

Michael 
Simonson

American Pavement Solutions, 
Inc. (920) 593-7380bmichiels@ameripavement.com

msimonson@ecidesign.comElectric Construction (608) 204-7091

Timothy 
Helstad

Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

5/20/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7737

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury

Kurt Femrite

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

kfemrite@danielsco.com

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

35
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mark Rippe mar@terraconst.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

5/20/2016


